
Challenge-Cup  17.11.2024  Kamenz   U11 mnl -26
Competitors: 12

1

1. PRINC Justus, Leipziger Sportlöwen

2

5. HEBER Leon, RJC Burgstädt

13. WODNER Charlie, JSV Rammenau 00 - 00

3

3. RUSSIG Henry, JSV  Pirna Copitz

11. THOMSER Edgar, Leipziger Sportlöwen00 - 10

4

7. BREUER Max , SV Sachsenwerk

5

2. KRAVCHENKO Oleh, Leipziger Sportlöwen

6

6. LAUBE Oskar, Leipziger Sportlöwen

14. RIECK Deven-James, SV Sachsenwerk01 - 10

7

4. SCHMIDT Julian, JSV Rammenau

12. BRETSCHNEIDER Florian, VfB Hellerau-Klotzsche10 - 00

8

8. ORTHGIESS Moritz, Leipziger Sportlöwen
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Results

Pos Name
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3

3

5

5

7

7

THOMSER Edgar, Leipziger Sportlöwen

ORTHGIESS Moritz, Leipziger Sportlöwen

PRINC Justus, Leipziger Sportlöwen

BREUER Max , SV Sachsenwerk

SCHMIDT Julian, JSV Rammenau

RIECK Deven-James, SV Sachsenwerk

HEBER Leon, RJC Burgstädt

WODNER Charlie, JSV Rammenau


